

# **Tunnel Club**

## **Selection of Bowl Food**

### **Served Pre-Show**

#### **Selection of Bowl Food**

##### **Mac & Cheese (VG)**

**Creamy Mac & Cheese, Charred Corn & Wood Fire Roasted Red Peppers**

##### **Pork Buns**

**Hoisin Pork Belly Bao Bun, Pickled Cucumber & Radish Coleslaw, Plum Sauce**

##### **Loaded Chicken Strips**

**Southern Fried Buttermilk Fillets, Buffalo Sauce, Jalapeno Mayonnaise & Candied Red Chilies**

##### **Mini Steak Sandwich**

**Grilled Bavette Steak, Horseradish Sauce, Smoky Onions & Watercress, Ciabatta Roll**

##### **The Dirty Hash (VG)**

**Fried Potato mini Hash Browns, Plant-Based Cheese Sauce, BBQ Jack Fruit & Chipotle Mayonnaise**

#### **Selection of Desserts**

##### **Lemon & Olive Oil Chiffon Cake (VG)**

**Whipped Lemon Cream, Freeze Dried Raspberry**

##### **Chili & Hazelnut Brownie**

**Whipped Miso, Milk Chocolate Cremeaux**

**White Chocolate, Peach & Raspberry Ice Cream Sandwich**

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens.

If you would like to know any more information on allergens in our food and drink, please ask a member of the team.